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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor
Madeline Johnson
Abigail Dvorak-Peat
Casey Waite
Michele Howard
Emily Anderson
Annie Farley
Sarah J. Frogge
Sami A. Stevens
Astrid Skarsten
Alyssa Ratzmann
Briley Deruyter
Lucy R. Upton
Delaney Carlson
Haley Kenevan
Brooklyn Deruyter
Jericho Michels
Silas Jaramillo
Amy Aplin

Jen Mcdonald
Kori L. Konkol
Jocelyn S. Silta
Emmalene Lenzner
Grace Steinman
Olena Walker
Shiloh Buckman
Charlotte Gettelman
Brooklyn Siefken
Willow Minshall
Lillian Marks

Cora Nyquist
Norah Kovar
Claire B. Mcafee
Gillian O'Cconnor
Ella Holtmeier
Cheyenne Luebbe
Patti Dawson
Kelly W. Hill

Nadia Slotwinski
Brooke J. Brady
Summer Humphrey
Mary Breuer

Sara M. Shea
Isabelle Bourque
Madisson Walker
Katherine Schmidt

Points
291.0
281.0
259.5
202.5
193.5
192.5
170.0
167.0
164.5
160.0
160.0
156.5
149.5
145.5
144 .5
137.0
123.0
115.0
112.0
100.5

95.5
95.5
85.5
79.5
77.0
76.0
71.5
70.5
70.5
70.0
67.0
65.0
64.0
64.0
61.0
60.0
56.5
56.0
54.0
53.0
52.0
52.0
50.0
49.5
49.0



Bryn Giernoth
Cece Makari
Kimberly Harris
Molly Ramirez
Megan Swiertz
Stella Goldman
Gracelyn Hundley
Max Michelson
Emma M. Monahan
Elizabeth Young
Kinlee Backenstose
Alexis D'Amato
Katie Harvey

Alisa Comber
Sulhee Bzdusek
Lydia Taylor

Avery Ferracci
Rainie Winegard
Samantha Butler
Amelia Meister
Amelia G. Iversen
Amelia Jenkins
Ava Albers

Matilda Gibson
Elizabeth Siepmann
Colleen Nagy
Reese Bryan

Piper Bryan
Madelyn Werwinski
Maeve Curry
Gracie Giesselmann
Rachel Vande Voort
Grace Melone
Juliana Martino
Lauren Zeising
Karissa S. Roach
Karaline Petrick
Sara Weiss

Carol C. Olson
Olivia Sanders

Ava Gesser

Merryn Hoppe
Mckensi Drew
Bella Moore
Megan Keesey
Alexis Schliepp
Mckenzie Neisius
Emily Boyea

Holly Olson

Emily Glaubitz
Jaelynn Johnson
Sarah Ayer

Cora Fluharty

46.0
46.0
45.5
45.5
44.5
44.0
44.0
43.0
43.0
42.5
42.0
42.0
42.0
40.5
40.5
38.0
38.0
37.5
37.0
37.0
37.0
37.0
36.5
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
34.5
34.0
33.0
33.0
32.5
32.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.5
29.0
29.0
29.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.0
26.0



Annaliese Lahr
Emma Gesser
Julie Stensrude
Lauren M. Eiring
Cynthia Smith
Olivia Kenkel
Michelle M. Pazdernik
Sara Klein

Sara Bancroft
Jasmine Sheard
Zoe Shannon
Maralee Olson
Morgan Stebbins
Vava Shea

Avery Anderson
Brittiny Vegas
Abigail Sielaff
Taylor Trecek
Liberty Weiher
Claire G. Jensen
Winter J. Philibert
Diana Ulmer

Molly Fedkenheuer
Kylin C. Korb

Halle Olson
Kennedy Ross
Jessica Kupser
Jessica A. Brennan
Peyton Scott

Ella Maine

Lauren E Ansay
Carly Meyer
Corryn Albers
Tyler Brigham
Emily Prendergast
Scotland V. Cruver
Mary Brown

Kristin L. Jungbluth
Stacey Oppermann
James Crone
Mallory Willkom
Ava Kindell
Phoebe Guinan
Cybela Vargas
Jane Young
Isabelle Sharman
Chase A. Gehrke
Pamela Prince
Allison Broullire
Jamie J. Priske
Bella Schwoegler
Nicolette Vangelder
Cheyenne Johnson

26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
25.0
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.5
23.0
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.5
19.0
19.0
19.0
18.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
17.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.5
14.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5



Henry Hope
Kathleen Spitzer
Charlotte Japuntich
Aven Buda
Anya Yurkonis
Madison Webb
Evelyn Morneau
Paige Kittelson
Makayla Geragi
Mae Edwards
Jayclyn Schmitz
Caitlin Kreger

Susan Schmitt Winchester

Mckenna L. Calabrese
Lindsay Gratz

Jules Morgan
Elizabeth Henry
Kate Le Cloux
Sophia Cerrone
Penelope Marlow
Samantha Hanson
Ella E. Wever
Donna Heiser
Anabel Chen

Kier Swenson

Holly Thomas
Sophia Welniak
Valerie M. Gragert
Amanda Gottardo
Milena M. Dorschner
Adilyn Briesemeister
Morgan Krieg
Josephine Urban
Mariah Mccrary
Piper Nelson

Marcela L. Alasmar Ruhd

Kelli Barge
Heather Bobek
Valeska Palanga
Carrie Liebhauser
Stephanie Theim

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
0.5



